School District 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

ABORIGINAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY
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	NAME
	TITLE
	AREA
	HOME
	NUMBERS
	EMAIL

	Tichauer, Jason 

	Director of Student Learning & Ab Ed
	District
	Board 
Office
	417-2051
919-4289 (C)
	jason.tichauer@sd5.bc.ca


	Pierre, Joe 
	Ab Ed Coordinator
	District
	AWES
	489-0483
417-1491(C)
	joe.pierre@sd5.bc.ca


	O’Neil, Faye 
	Ab Ed Coordinator
	District
	LMS
	778-891-2385 (C)
	faye.oneil@sd5.bc.ca

	Reid, Amy
	Indigenous Support Counsellor
	District
	LMS
	250-421-7470 (C)
	amy.reid@sd5.bc.ca


	Rousseau, Gail
	Executive Assistant
	District
	Board Office
	417-2052
420-1893 (C)
	gail.rousseau@sd5.bc.ca


	Andrew, Cyndi
	AESW
	SES
	SES
	426-3352
426-9434 (C)
	cyndi.andrew@sd5.bc.ca

	Dawson, Marie
	AESW
	MBSS
	MBSS
	426-5241 (747)
417-1133 (C)
	marie.dawson@sd5.bc.ca

	Elliott, Mary 
	AESW
	LMS
	LMS
	417-3168
421-2721 (C)
	mary.elliott@sd5.bc.ca


	Farkvam, Alison 
	AESW
	MBSS
	MBSS
	426-5241 (748)
919-0964 (C)
	alison.farkvam@sd5.bc.ca


	Gamache, Natasha 
	AESW
	SSS
	SSS
	425-4104 (C)

	natasha.gamache@sd5.bc.ca

	Hutchinson, Jennifer 
	AESW
	FJMES 
	FJMES
	425-7818
430-1199 (C)
	jennifer.hutchinson@sd5.bc.ca


	James, Ronalie 
	AESW
	TMRES
	TMRES
	421-0621 (C)

	ronalie.james@sd5.bc.ca

	Johnson, Shayannah
	AESW
	KOES/HES
	KOES
	426-8551
421-4559 (C) 
	shayannah.johnson@sd5.bc.ca


	Kinsman, Johanna
	AESW
	PMS
	PMS
	426-3327 (21211)
417-7323(C)
	johanna.kinsman@sd5.bc.ca


	Lacey, Derek
	AESW
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	KES
	489-0677
780-340-9163
	derek.lacey@sd5.bc.ca


	Lavoie, Amanda 
	AESW
	FSS
	FSS
	423-4471 (228)
425-3683 (C) 
	amanda.lavoie@sd5.bc.ca


	Newlove, Brenda 
	AESW
	ESS
	ESS
	425-9153 (C) 

	brenda.newlove@sd5.bc.ca

	Palmer, Susie (on leave until June 21) 
	AESW
	HES/LMS
	HES
	919-7042 (C) 
	susie.palmer@sd5.bc.ca

	Peters, Kerry
	AESW
	IDES/JEJSS
	IDES
	423-4651
519-383-2777 (C)
	kerry.peters@sd5.bc.ca

	Rea, Emma
	AESW
	GTES/PES
	GTES
	426-8551 (W)
919-0614 (C) 
	emma.rea@sd5.bc.ca


	Robinson-Bauer, Rebecca
	AESW
	RMES
	RMES
	865-4625
250-433-7169 (C) 
	rebecca.bauer@sd5.bc.ca


	Schibli, Ina
	AESW
	AWES
	AWES
	250-426-7258
417-9342 (C)
	ina.schibli@sd5.bc.ca
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